По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

sys tem cons idera t ion
• Protect ions: Short  c i rcui t  /  Overload /  Over vol tage
•
• No load  power  consumpt ion  <0 .5W
(<0.75W fo r  20W mode ls )
• Fu l ly  i so la ted  p las t i c  case
• I so la t ion  c lass  I I  (5~15W),  c lass  I  (20W)
• Cool ing  by  f ree  a i r  convec t ion
• Meet  indus t r ia l ,  IT sa fe ty  requ i rements
• 100% fu l l  l oad  burn- in  tes t
• 3 years  war ran ty
5W
62.85x  50x  19 .7  mm
General Specification PM-05 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PM-05-3.3 3.3V, 0~1.25A ±3% 80mV 67%
PM-05-5 5V, 0~1.00A ±2% 80mV 71%
PM-05-12 12V, 0~0.42A ±2% 150mV 73%
PM-05-15 15V, 0~0.33A ±2% 150mV 74%
PM-05-24 24V, 0~0.23A ±2% 240mV 76%
PM-10 Series
PM-15 Series
10W
70x  50x  22 .7  mm

I/P-O/P: 4kVAC, 1 minute
PM-5/10/15: -20~+70°C
PM-20: -20~+60°C
ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1, TUV EN60601-1,
UL60950-1 (PM-15) approved
EN55011, EN55022 class B, EN61000-3-2,3
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN55024,
EN60601-1-2, EN61204-3 Medical level, criteria A
4 industrial pins (20W: 6 industrial pins)
0.085kg ; 120pcs / 11.2kg / 0.97CUFT(PM-05)
0.105kg ; 120pcs / 13.6kg / 0.97CUFT(PM-10)
0.14kg ; 120pcs / 17.8kg / 0.97CUFT(PM-15)
0.18kg ; 90pcs / 17.2kg / 0.97CUFT(PM-20)
PM-05 / 10 / 15 Series PM-20 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PM-10-3.3 3.3V, 0~2.50A ±3% 150mV 66%
PM-10-5 5V, 0~2.00A ±2% 150mV 74%
PM-10-12 12V, 0~0.85A ±2% 150mV 78%
PM-10-15 15V, 0~0.67A ±2% 150mV 79%
PM-10-24 24V, 0~0.42A ±2% 240mV 79%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PM-15-3.3 3.3V, 0~3.50A ±3% 80mV 73%
PM-15-5 5V, 0~3.00A ±2% 80mV 76%
PM-15-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±2% 150mV 78%
PM-15-15 15V, 0~1.00A ±2% 150mV 79%
PM-15-24 24V, 0~0.63A ±2% 240mV 81%
PM-20 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
PM-20-3.3 3.3V, 0~4.50A ±3% 80mV 71%
PM-20-5 5V, 0~4.40A ±2% 80mV 75%
PM-20-12 12V, 0~1.80A ±2% 150mV 81%
PM-20-15 15V, 0~1.40A ±2% 150mV 83%
PM-20-24 24V, 0~0.92A ±2% 240mV 84%
AC/L
+V
-V
AC INPUT

cons idera t ion
• Pro tec t ions :
Shor t  c i rcu i t  /  Over load /  Over  vo l tage /  Over  temperature
•
• No load power consumption <0.5W (<0.75W for 20W models)
• I so la t ion  c lass  I I  (5~15W),  c lass  I  (20W)
• On-board  type  vers ion  ava i lab le  fo r  20W (op t iona l )
• Cool ing  by  f ree  a i r  convec t ion
• Meet  indus t r ia l ,  IT sa fe ty  requ i rements
• 100% fu l l  l oad  burn- in  tes t
• 3 years  war ran ty
5W
57.9x 45x 19.1 mm
General Specification 5W NFM-05
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NFM-05-3.3 3.3V, 0~1.25A ±2% 80mV 67%
NFM-05-5 5V, 0~1.00A ±2% 80mV 71%
NFM-05-12 12V, 0~0.42A ±1% 150mV 73%
NFM-05-15 15V, 0~0.33A ±1% 150mV 74%
NFM-05-24 24V, 0~0.23A ±1% 240mV 76%
10W NFM-10
15W NFM-15
10W
65x  45x  22  mm
15W
69.85x  48x  22  mm

NFM-20: -20~+60°C
ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1, TUV EN60601-1,
UL60950-1 (NFM-15) approved
EN55011, EN55022 class B, EN61000-3-2,3
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN55024,
EN60601-1-2, EN61204-3 Medical level,
criteria A
4 industrial pins for 5~15W
3P/4P/3.96mm pitch, Molex 41791-03/04 for 20W
0.03kg ; 120pcs / 4.6kg / 0.97CUFT(NFM-05)
0.045kg ; 120pcs / 6.4kg / 0.97CUFT(NFM-10)
0.065kg ; 120pcs / 8.8kg / 0.97CUFT(NFM-15)
0.09kg ; 105pcs / 10.5kg / 0.97CUFT(NFM-20)
NFM-05 / 10 / 15 Series NFM-20 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NFM-10-3.3 3.3V, 0~2.50A ±2% 150mV 66%
NFM-10-5 5V, 0~2.00A ±2% 150mV 74%
NFM-10-12 12V, 0~0.85A ±1% 150mV 78%
NFM-10-15 15V, 0~0.67A ±1% 150mV 79%
NFM-10-24 24V, 0~0.42A ±1% 240mV 79%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NFM-15-3.3 3.3V, 0~3.50A ±2% 80mV 73%
NFM-15-5 5V, 0~3.00A ±2% 80mV 76%
NFM-15-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±1% 150mV 78%
NFM-15-15 15V, 0~1.00A ±1% 150mV 79%
NFM-15-24 24V, 0~0.63A ±1% 240mV 81%
20W NFM-20
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NFM-20-3.3 3.3V, 0~4.50A ±2% 80mV 71%
NFM-20-5 5V, 0~4.40A ±2% 80mV 75%
NFM-20-12 12V, 0~1.80A ±1% 150mV 81%
NFM-20-15 15V, 0~1.40A ±1% 150mV 83%
NFM-20-24 24V, 0~0.92A ±1% 240mV 84%
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64